SULPHUR SPRINGS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE
Increase Effective: 7/1/22
Board Approval Date: 12/14/2022

* kX k¥ k k¥ %

* k kK k k kx %

YEARS/STEP |
* %k k *k x % % * %k %k k % % %
1 $51,585
2 $51,585
3 $51,585
4 $54,464
5 $57,306
6 $60,175
7 $63,050
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

UNITS/REQUIREMENTS

| BA to 29 UNITS
1 BA + 30 or MA
I BA+450r MA + 15
IV BA+60or MA + 30
V BA+750rMA+45
VI BA+ 90 or MA + 60

$51,585 $51,585
$51,585 $54,464
$54,464 $57,306
$57,306 $60,175
$60,175 $63,050
$63,050 $65,887
$65,887 $68,773
$68,773 $71,648
$71,648 $74,484
$74,484 $77,366
$80,247
$83,090
$87,639
$88,985
$97,072
ASL:
Bilingual:

\
$54,464
$57,306
$60,175
$63,050
$65,887
$68,773
$71,648
$74,484
$77,366
$80,247
$83,090
$85,973
$90,509
$91,857
$99,941

Bilingual:Prior to 2000/2001-grandfathered

Combination Classes:
Combination Classes:
Committee Service/Extra Duty Pay:
Curriculum Coordinator:

Home Teaching:

Master Bonus:

On Site Mentors:

Peer Assistant:

Saturday Rate:

SDC/APE

Severe Sp Ed:

Speech:

Summer School/Extended Year:
Teacher Mentor:

Induction Mentor:

Annual Rates

R e R e B e A R B A oA T

\%
$57,306
$60,175
$63,050
$65,887
$68,773
$71,648
$74,484
$77,366
$80,247
$83,090
$85,973
$90,264
$93,380
$94,727

$102,812

500.00
1,500.00
4,500.00
1,000.00

200.00

42.00
1,700.00
42.00
1,500.00

500.00
2,000.00

231.13
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

51.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

024/SCH E(12)

Vi YEARS/STEP
* k% k k k% * k k k x k¥ %
$60,175 1
$63,050 2
$65,887 3
$68,773 4
$71,648 5
$74,484 6
$77,366 7
$80,247 8
$83,090 9
$85,973 10
$90,264 11
$93,147 12
$96,250 13
$97,598 14
$105,683 15

($250 paid twice annually)
($750 paid twice annually)
($2250 paid twice annually)
($500 paid twice annually)
materials
(Beginning12/26/22)

($850 paid twice annually)
(Beginning12/26/22)

($125 paid monthly)

($250 paid twice annually)
($1000 paid twice annually)
(C1/S1)

($500 paid twice annually)
($21000 paid twice annually)
($750 paid twice annually)
(Beginning Summer 2023)
($750 paid twice annually)
($500 paid twice annually)



SULPHUR SPRINGS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE 12 Paychecks 024/SCH E(12)
Increase Effective: 7/1/22

Board Approval Date: 12/14/2022

Summer School/Extended Year:
Teacher Mentor:
Induction Mentor:

51.00 (Beginning Summer 2023)
1,500.00 ($750 paid twice annually)
1,000.00 ($500 paid twice annually)

YEARS/STEP | Il 1 \Y) \% VI YEARS/STEP
* k% k% k k k¥ % * kX k k¥ k kx % * kX k k¥ k k¥ % * k kK k k kx % * k% k% k% %k % * k% k% k% k% % * k% k k k% * k% k% k k¥ %
1 $4,298.75 $4,298.75 $4,298.75 $4,538.67 $4,775.50 $5,014.58 1
2 $4,298.75 $4,298.75 $4,538.67 $4,775.50 $5,014.58 $5,254.17 2
3 $4,298.75 $4,538.67 $4,775.50 $5,014.58 $5,254.17 $5,490.58 3
4 $4,538.67 $4,775.50 $5,014.58 $5,254.17 $5,490.58 $5,731.08 4
5 $4,775.50 $5,014.58 $5,254.17 $5,490.58 $5,731.08 $5,970.67 5
6 $5,014.58 $5,254.17 $5,490.58 $5,731.08 $5,970.67 $6,207.00 6
7 $5,254.17 $5,490.58 $5,731.08 $5,970.67 $6,207.00 $6,447.17 7
8 $5,731.08 $5,970.67 $6,207.00 $6,447.17 $6,687.25 8
9 $5,970.67 $6,207.00 $6,447.17 $6,687.25 $6,924.17 9
10 $6,207.00 $6,447.17 $6,687.25 $6,924.17 $7,164.42 10
11 $6,687.25 $6,924.17 $7,164.42 $7,522.00 11
12 $6,924.17 $7,164.42 $7,522.00 $7,762.25 12
13 $7,303.25 $7,542.42 $7,781.67 $8,020.83 13
14 $7,415.42 $7,654.75 $7,893.92 $8,133.17 14
15 $8,089.33 $8,328.42 $8,567.67 $8,806.92 15
UNITS/REQUIREMENTS ASL: $ 500.00 ($250 paid twice annually)
Bilingual: $ 1,500.00 ($750 paid twice annually)
| BA to 29 UNITS Bilingual:Prior to 2000/2001-grandfathered $  4,500.00 ($2250 paid twice annually)
Il BA+30o0r MA Combination Classes: $ 1,000.00 ($500 paid twice annually)
Il BA+450r MA+15 Combination Classes: $ 200.00 materials
IV BA + 60 or MA + 30 Committee Service/Extra Duty Pay: $ 42.00 (Beginning12/26/22)
V  BA+750r MA + 45 Curriculum Coordinator: $ 1,700.00 ($850 paid twice annually)
VI BA +90 or MA + 60 Home Teaching: $ 42.00 (Beginning12/26/22)
Master Bonus: $ 1,500.00 ($125 paid monthly)
On Site Mentor: $ 500.00 ($250 paid twice annually)
Peer Assistant: $  2,000.00 ($1000 paid twice annually)
Saturday Rate: $ 231.13 (C1/S1)
SDC/APE $ 1,000.00 ($500 paid twice annually)
Severe Sp Ed: $  2,000.00 ($1000 paid twice annually)
Speech: $ 1,500.00 ($750 paid twice annually)
$
$
$



